
NORTH-EAST VIEWS

NORTH VIEWS

DATE

PROJECT NO.

0453

DESIGNED BY: APPROVED BY:DRAWN BY:

P.E.

DRAWING TITLE

PROJECT

1275 SHILLINGTON AVENUE
OTTAWA

01

BYNo. REVISIONS DATE

3D MASSING STUDY

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

CLIENT:

OCT. 18, 2021

P.E.

STAMP NORTH ARROW

A-400

Pconcepts
2

739b RIDGEWOOD AVE., SUITE 201
OTTAWA, ONTARIO, K1V 6M8

FOR REVIEW PE NOV. 25  2021


	Sheets and Views
	A400-MASSING


